
Bezirk Hellweg - Sportpistole 45 ACP 2019
16-17.+23.-24.03.2019     in SSC Soest-Süd, Am Silberg 20, 59494 Soest DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.03.2019 20:13 Uhr Gesamt

1  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 1096 Ringen

106 Gerd-Dieter Künstler 377
108 Cihan Gedük 369
107 Peter Klose 350

2  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.1 1083 Ringen

10 Markus Wesemann 371
17 Karsten Schwarz 358
8 Sebastian Dunkel 354

3  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 1046 Ringen

111 René Sekulla 365
109 Arvid Klaudt 349
110 Matthias Reen 332

4  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 1033 Ringen

85 Richard Kuchcinski 369
81 Wolfgang Landmann 367
80 Andreas Strunk 297

5  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 1020 Ringen

91 Johannes Meier 352
103 Bernd Wälter 336
102 Dieter Micklisch 332

6  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 640 Ringen



Bezirk Hellweg - Sportpistole 45 ACP 2019
16-17.+23.-24.03.2019     in SSC Soest-Süd, Am Silberg 20, 59494 Soest DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.03.2019 20:14 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 10 Markus Wesemann  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.1 94 91 185 93 93 186 371

2 108 Cihan Gedük  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 89 92 181 92 96 188 369

3 85 Richard Kuchcinski  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 95 88 183 97 89 186 369

4 111 René Sekulla  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 90 94 184 84 97 181 365

5 17 Karsten Schwarz  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.1 89 82 171 91 96 187 358

6 8 Sebastian Dunkel  5218 Hörder BSGi e.V.1 77 95 172 90 92 182 354

7 113 Andreas Kleeschulte  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 85 87 172 91 91 182 354

8 112 Jörg Sensen  5739 SSV Eikeloh e.V. 83 74 157 89 93 182 339

9 3 David Stepien  5217 Hombrucher SB e.V. 79 79 158 87 87 174 332
10 95 Tim Wirl  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 88 83 171 69 82 151 322
11 117 Paul Immel  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 87 91 178 59 81 140 318



Bezirk Hellweg - Sportpistole 45 ACP 2019
16-17.+23.-24.03.2019     in SSC Soest-Süd, Am Silberg 20, 59494 Soest DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.03.2019 20:14 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 91 Johannes Meier  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 85 90 175 86 91 177 352

2 115 Thomas Osburg  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 85 85 170 92 89 181 351

3 107 Peter Klose  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 94 98 192 73 85 158 350

4 109 Arvid Klaudt  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 82 85 167 88 94 182 349

5 87 Rita Müller  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 93 89 182 82 84 166 348

6 110 Matthias Reen  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch I 78 80 158 87 87 174 332

7 89 Hans-Jörg Theune  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 79 78 157 78 88 166 323

8 86 Matthias Rudloff  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 80 76 156 73 88 161 317

9 80 Andreas Strunk  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 75 74 149 71 77 148 297



Bezirk Hellweg - Sportpistole 45 ACP 2019
16-17.+23.-24.03.2019     in SSC Soest-Süd, Am Silberg 20, 59494 Soest DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen IV Seite: 1

Stand: 17.03.2019 20:14 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 106 Gerd-Dieter Künstler  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 92 93 185 97 95 192 377

2 81 Wolfgang Landmann  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 91 87 178 95 94 189 367

3 72 Peter Herhaus  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 83 85 168 94 97 191 359

4 22 Udo Ewert  5224 PolSV Dortmund 87 83 170 91 95 186 356

5 103 Bernd Wälter  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 86 89 175 81 80 161 336

6 102 Dieter Micklisch  5719 SSC Werl e.V. II 75 86 161 84 87 171 332

7 79 George Clavery  5708 Centrum Lippstadt e.V. 79 63 142 86 85 171 313

8 105 Heinz Dirks  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 89 77 166 62 69 131 297

9 114 Roland Hackbarth  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 57 66 123 45 66 111 234


